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Covanta to Acquire Circon Environmental

04.03.23

The Firm is representing Covanta, a portfolio company of EQT, in connection with it entering into a definitive agreement to acquire Circon

Environmental, a portfolio company of Kinderhook Industries. The transaction, which marks Covanta’s largest single acquisition in two

decades, is subject to customary regulatory approvals. Financial terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

Covanta is a leader in sustainable materials management providing environmental services to businesses and communities. Through its

network of facilities and state-of-the-art services, Covanta is a single-source partner in solving today's most complex environmental

challenges.

Circon is a sustainability-focused full-service provider of environmental services with a customer base across more than 20 waste facilities in

the Midwest, Southeast and Gulf Coast. Circon offers a suite of circularity focused offerings in wastewater treatment, and non-hazardous and

hazardous waste management.

The Simpson Thacher team includes Michael T. Holick, Mark Myott, Shaneel Parikh, Robert Hausen and Christian Sheets (M&A); Eli Isak and

Callie Robins (Credit); Jonathan Goldstein and Andrew L. Mandelbaum (Tax); David Rubinsky, Ryan Stott and Joshua E. Stephens (ECEB);

Timothy K. Mulvihill, Noreen Lavan and Deepa Sarkar (Environmental); Jessica Cohen (IP); and Krista McManus (Property).

Team and
Contacts

Michael Holick
Partner

mholick@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3733

Mark Myott
Partner

mark.myott@stblaw.com

+1-650-251-5079

Shaneel Parikh
Associate

shaneel.parikh@stblaw.com

+1-650-251-5178

Robert Hausen
Associate

robert.hausen@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3925

www.simpsonthacher.com 1

https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ACovanta%20to%20Acquire%20Circon%20Environmental%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=36700a0f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/michael-t-holick
mailto:mholick@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3733
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/mark-myott
mailto:mark.myott@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5079
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/shaneel-parikh
mailto:shaneel.parikh@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5178
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/robert-hausen
mailto:robert.hausen@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3925
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christian-sheets
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/eli-isak


Christian Sheets
Associate

christian.sheets@stblaw.com

+1-650-251-5393

Eli Isak
Partner

eisak@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2722

Callie Robins
Associate

callie.robins@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3991

Jonathan Goldstein
Partner

jgoldstein@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2048

Andrew Mandelbaum
Associate

andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com

+1-713-423-8598

David Rubinsky
Partner

drubinsky@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2493

Ryan Stott
Associate

ryan.stott@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-6761

Joshua Stephens
Associate

joshua.stephens@stblaw.com

+1-202-636-5920

Timothy Mulvihill
Counsel

tmulvihill@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2394

Noreen Lavan
Associate

nlavan@stblaw.com

(212) 455-3506

Manideepa (Deepa) Sarkar
Counsel

deepa.sarkar@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2269

Krista McManus
Senior Counsel

kmcmanus@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3751

www.simpsonthacher.com 2

https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christian-sheets
mailto:christian.sheets@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5393
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/eli-isak
mailto:eisak@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2722
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/callie-robins
mailto:callie.robins@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3991
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-goldstein
mailto:jgoldstein@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2048
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew--mandelbaum
mailto:andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com
tel:+1-713-423-8598
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/david-e-rubinsky
mailto:drubinsky@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2493
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ryan-d-stott
mailto:ryan.stott@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-6761
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/joshua-e-stephens
mailto:joshua.stephens@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5920
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/timothy-j-mulvihill
mailto:tmulvihill@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2394
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/noreen-lavan
mailto:nlavan@stblaw.com
tel:(212)%20455-3506
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/manideepa-sarkar
mailto:deepa.sarkar@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2269
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/krista-b-mcmanus
mailto:kmcmanus@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3751
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Covanta%20to%20Acquire%20Circon%20Environmental%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2023/04/03/covanta-to-acquire-circon-environmental?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

